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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 11/16/2015 12:00 pm Winter Sports Tryouts - Boys and Girls Basketball &

Wrestling
Mead High School

Tue 12/01/2015 7:00 pm C-Squad Girls Basketball Coeur d'Alene @ Gonzaga
Prep

Gonzaga Preparatory School

Thu 12/03/2015 7:30 pm C Squad Girls Basketball Mt. Spokane @ Ferris Ferris High School
Mon 12/07/2015 5:30 pm C-Team Girls Basketball Mt. Spokane @ Medical Lake Medical Lake High School
Mon 12/07/2015 7:00 pm C-Squad Girls Basketball Gonzaga Prep @ Coeur

d'Alene
Coeur d'Alene High School

Tue 12/08/2015 7:00 pm C Squad Girls Basketball Cheney @ Ferris Ferris High School
Wed 12/09/2015 5:30 pm C-Squad Girls Basketball Gonzaga Prep @ Medical Lake Medical Lake High School
Wed 12/09/2015 6:30 pm C-Squad Girls Basketball Mead @ Ferris Ferris High School
Wed 12/09/2015 7:00 pm C-Team Girls Basketball Mt. Spokane @ Coeur d'Alene Coeur d'Alene High School
Thu 12/10/2015 7:30 pm C-Team/Frosh Girls Basketball Mead @ Mt. Spokane Mt Spokane Field House
Mon 12/14/2015 5:30 pm C-Team Girls Basketball Mt. Spokane @ Cheney Cheney High School
Mon 12/14/2015 7:00 pm NL C Squad Girls Basketball Mead @ Lakeside Lakeside High School
Tue 12/15/2015 7:00 pm C Squad Girls Basketball Ferris @ Gonzaga Prep Gonzaga Prep
Wed 12/16/2015 5:00 pm C-Squad Girls Basketball Mead @ Coeur d' Alene Coeur d'Alene High School
Thu 12/17/2015 3:45 pm C Team Girls Basketball G Prep @ Rogers Rogers High School
Fri 12/18/2015 7:00 pm C-Squad Girls Basketball Mead @ Gonzaga Prep Gonzaga Prep
Mon 12/21/2015 7:00 pm NL C-Squad Girls Basketball Cheney @ Mead Mead High School
Mon 01/04/2016 7:00 pm C Squad Girls Basketball Ferris @ Cheney Cheney High School
Tue 01/05/2016 5:30 pm C-Squad Girls Basketball Gonzaga Prep @ Mead Mead High School
Wed 01/06/2016 7:00 pm C-Squad Girls Basketball Lakeland @ Gonzaga Prep Gonzaga Preparatory School
Wed 01/06/2016 7:00 pm C Squad Girls Basketball Rogers @ Ferris Ferris High School
Thu 01/07/2016 7:00 pm C-Squad Girls Basketball Ferris @ Mead Mead High School
Sat 01/09/2016 1:30 pm C-Team Girls Basketball Coeur d'Alene @ Mt. Spokane Mt Spokane Gym
Mon 01/11/2016 7:30 pm C Squad/Frosh Girls Basketball Ferris @ Mt. Spokane Mt Spokane Gym
Tue 01/12/2016 3:45 pm C Team Girls Basketball Cheney @ Rogers Rogers High School
Tue 01/12/2016 7:00 pm C Squad Girls Basketball Gonzaga Prep @ Ferris Ferris High School
Wed 01/13/2016 7:00 pm NL C Squad Girls Basketball Lakeside @ Mead Mead High School
Thu 01/14/2016 5:30 pm C-Squad Girls Basketball Gonzaga Prep @ West Valley West Valley High School (Spokane)
Thu 01/14/2016 7:00 pm Frosh JV Girls Basketball Ferris (C-squad)  @ Mead Mead High School
Fri 01/15/2016 4:00 pm C-Team Girls Basketball Cheney @ Mt. Spokane Mt Spokane Field House
Mon 01/18/2016 5:30 pm C/Fr Girls Basketball G-Prep (C) @ NC (Fr) North Central High School
Tue 01/19/2016 5:30 pm NL C-Squad Girls Basketball Mead @ Cheney Cheney High School
Wed 01/20/2016 5:30 pm C-Squad Girls Basketball  Medical Lake @ Gonzaga

Prep
Gonzaga Preparatory School

Wed 01/20/2016 7:00 pm NL C-Squad Girls Basketball Lakeland @ Mead Mead High School
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Thu 01/21/2016 7:00 pm NL C-Squad Girls Basketball Couer d'Alene @ Mead Mead High School
Fri 01/22/2016 4:30 pm Catmania Tailgate at Mead (Commons0 Mead High School
Mon 01/25/2016 7:00 pm C-Team/Frosh Girls Basketball Mt. Spokane @ Mead Mead High School
Wed 01/27/2016 7:30 pm Frosh JV Girls Basketball Mead @ Ferris (C-squad) Ferris High School
Thu 01/28/2016 7:30 pm C-Team Girls Basketball Medical Lake @ Mt. Spokane Mt Spokane Gym


